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Price
42.99 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.58% (-0.69)

AUOOO00OONWS2

NWS

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Other

Stock
18,264 EUR

S&P 500

42.96 AUD (136)
43.03 AUD (226)
43.34 AUD
43.34 AUD
42.81 AUD
43.68 AUD
42.994909 AUD
179,847
7,745,000.97
1,667

NWS
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NWS2&ID_NOTATION=87551705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU000000NWS2&ID_NOTATION=87551705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d76a7c3c2a622db55fea93a9a285b45ebb05a9bd78601d52384fd9e6eddb419f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53e4010a52c01d1a5&time=1721378168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cfb6d5de01280d91cf5351ed42561cbccbcf0e49dc75d20632659ff1e583ce6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=147db911b8c094d19&time=1721378168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8854bbc6598d16465014be773a26ce68becf41c1206aa02cf2a5c125b333abe&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4363a6d31c1e43643&time=1721378168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0641a8ca865ea8088e268ba3c2529c7d9dff975a670135141d71efe8d7f0ec3&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=deadccc2d821cf940&time=1721378168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a385766979595532ea7b33117f05f00035b859baf1bd7d40994fe8f0e436e742&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8b5e7ab5fdb8ebc1&time=1721378168&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
42.99 AUD

Difference

General attributes

-1.58% (-0.69)

ISIN AUOOO000NWS2
Symbol NWS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 18,264 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.96 AUD (136)
Ask (Ask size) 43.03 AUD (226)
Open 43.34 AUD
High 43.34 AUD
Low 42.81 AUD
Close (prev. day) 43.68 AUD
VWAP 42.994909 AUD
Volume (pcs) 179,847
Trading volume 7,745,000.97
Number of trades 1,667
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.16% +41.37% +35.79%
Perf (abs.) +5.66 +12.58  +11.33
Beta 0.04 0.02 0.26
Volatility  19.38 19.02 29.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2023/

Time

22:26

08:08

08:11

08:12

22:04

Price

26.60 EUR

26.40 EUR

26.60 EUR

26.20 EUR

42.68 AUD (254,786
42.36 AUD (108,706
40.93 AUD (104,329
37.43 AUD (134,221
43.88 AUD (2024/07/17
36.62 AUD (2024/05/09
43.88 AUD (2024/07/17
28.70 AUD (2023/07/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.7474 USD 1.33
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Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=87551705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87709750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87709749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87652563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255780295

NEWS CORP

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

02/23

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

09:30 26.20 EUR

08:11 26.40 EUR

08:10 42.99 AUD

0.00

0.00

7.75

1,667
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255780295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87697885

NEWS CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
NEWS CORP.

1211 Avenue of the Americas - 10036 New
York

Telefon: +1-212-416-3400
Fax: +

E-mail: media@newscorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lachlan
Murdoch

Ana Pessoa
José Aznar
Kelly Ayotte
Masroor
Siddiqui

Natalie Bancroft
Robert J.
Thomson
Anoushka Healy
David Kline
David Pitofsky
Jim Kennedy
Keith Rupert

Murdoch
Lachlan K.

Murdoch
Ruth Allen

Susan Panuccio

Todd Thorpe

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@newscorp.com
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